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Pranav Ka rpe826
Texas Dreams- TX

1.600 2.300 2.2002.1002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 9.3009.7008.2509.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.350 10.80011.800 11.50011.800 68.250
Place: 1T 4T 1 13 2 1 1 

1 

A lexander T anouye312
Gymcats- NV

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.250 8.9509.4508.7008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.800 11.00011.650 10.55011.450 66.700
Place: 17T 1T 2* 5T 3* 6 2 

2 

Edm ond M anukyan278
Technique Gym- CA

3.200 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.900 8.8509.1008.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 10.350 11.90011.200 9.95011.100 65.900
Place: 12 4T 14* 1 9T 11T 3 

3 

Youssof A lsakka206
A rizona O lympian- AZ

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 8.5009.4507.5509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.650 11.00011.650 10.60011.200 65.650
Place: 8T 10 2* 5T 8 5 4 

4 

Ka i Lintott-C la ry734
EGAL- LA

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.050 8.5009.1008.6009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.800 10.35011.200 10.10011.250 65.050
Place: 13* 1T 14* 24* 7 8 5 

5 

Ur ijah S ke lton491
Champion - TX

2.400 2.100 1.5002.2001.7002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.900 9.1009.2508.7508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.450 10.95011.450 9.60011.000 65.000
Place: 8T 3 7T 7T 11 17T 6T

6T

Nee l Chandra277
Technique Gym- CA

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.200 8.7509.1008.4508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.150 11.05011.200 10.85010.400 65.000
Place: 13T 6 14* 4 20 3 6T

6T

Gavin M oyer654
Capita l- TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.250 8.3509.5008.4009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.100 10.40011.600 9.95011.450 64.750
Place: 17* 7 4* 22* 3* 11T 8 

8 

Gr igor Cham ichyan219
Gym O lympica- CA

2.200 2.100 2.2002.3001.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.000 9.0008.7007.9008.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.100 10.95011.000 11.20011.100 64.650
Place: 16 15 21T 7T 9T 2 9 

9 

Ke lty C lay463
5280 South- CO

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.150 7.5509.3008.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.500 10.95011.400 9.65011.350 64.550
Place: 5 13T 9* 7T 6 16 10 

10 
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Dylan Johnson407
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.800 8.6009.2008.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 9.700 10.85011.300 9.70011.900 64.400
Place: 22T 9 11* 11* 1 15 11 

11 

Brooks S childe rs273
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.500 8.4509.3508.4509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.050 10.40011.450 10.05010.700 64.250
Place: 6T 8 7T 22* 14T 9T 12 

12 

Na than Obodovski593
North County - CA

2.400 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.450 7.4508.9007.9509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 9.550 10.70011.000 9.55010.550 63.350
Place: 1T 11T 21T 14 18 20T 13 

13 

Audio Dobson591
North County - CA

2.400 2.300 1.6002.1001.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 8.8509.0008.2507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.350 8.750 11.45011.100 10.45010.700 62.800
Place: 27 18T 18* 2 14T 7 14 

14 

Connor Pre jean696
LA  Gym C lub- LA

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 8.600 8.6008.1006.9009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 8.500 10.35010.300 10.70010.800 62.400
Place: 4 20T 26 24T 12T 4 15 

15 

Henry Fe lts582
The Klub Gym- CA

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.250 8.2509.1008.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.650 8.850 10.65011.200 9.35011.450 62.150
Place: 25T 17 14* 15T 3* 23 16 

16 

Carson Oakeson264
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 2.300 2.2002.1001.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.500 7.8509.4008.6508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.950 8.750 10.50011.500 10.0509.800 61.550
Place: 22T 18T 6 19* 25 9T 17 

17 

Landon T hom as483
Emera ld C ity  - KS

1.600 2.300 1.5002.1001.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.350 8.9009.3008.4508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.650 8.950 10.45011.400 9.40010.650 61.500
Place: 25T 16 9* 21 16T 22 18 

18 

M ark Low e697
Thornton's- TX

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.900 8.5009.0008.0009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.450 8.500 10.55011.100 9.60010.000 61.200
Place: 11 20T 18* 18 23 17T 19 

19 

Enzo M ore llo263
Cahoy 's- NE

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.500 6.9009.5008.5509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.500 7.550 10.60011.600 9.00010.800 61.050
Place: 10 25 4* 17 12T 24 20T

20T
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Landon S tephens191
Bart Conner- OK

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1000.9002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.300 8.1509.2009.0008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 10.750 7.900 10.85011.300 9.75010.500 61.050
Place: 24 24 11* 11* 19 14 20T

20T

Evan Corye r613
Kinetic- CO

1.600 2.100 0.5002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.250 8.6009.1507.8509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 9.550 10.50011.250 8.10010.350 61.000
Place: 17* 11T 13 19* 21 26 22 

22 

Isaac M orr is111
Powerhouse- TX

2.000 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.750 7.800 8.7008.0007.8009.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.500 9.45010.100 9.8009.900 60.650
Place: 3 13T 27 27 24 13 23 

23 

Landon W agner779
BGS-MT

1.800 2.100 1.1002.1001.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.100 7.5508.3008.3508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 8.450 10.65010.400 8.65010.200 59.550
Place: 20T 22 24 15T 22 25 24 

24 

M itche ll Louie744
Boulder F ly ers- CO

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.400 8.0008.4007.8007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 9.900 8.000 10.90010.600 9.6009.500 58.500
Place: 28 23 23 10 26 17T 25 

25 

Nethane l Keener777
BGS-MT

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.550 7.2009.0006.6009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.350 6.700 10.35011.100 7.70010.650 57.850
Place: 13* 26 18* 24* 16T 27 26 

26 

Jack S onke724
BGA - CA

2.000 1.600 1.7002.1000.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.550 7.8508.2507.3008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 6.200 11.25010.350 9.5509.150 57.700
Place: 20T 27 25 3 27 20T 27 

27 

FX -W yatt M ayes294
Star Center- TX

0.000 0.000 __.___0.0000.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 __.___0.0000.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.600
Place: 6T 28 28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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Carte r  Gaedtke475
High Sierra- NV

1.600 2.300 2.2002.2001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.650 9.1009.7008.4509.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.050 10.80011.900 11.30011.950 68.000
Place: 1T 7 2* 9* 1 2 1 

1 

S ohan Venka t580
CGC - CA

1.600 2.300 2.1002.2002.3002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.000 9.2509.7007.9008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 10.200 10.80011.900 11.35011.300 66.450
Place: 17* 5 2* 9* 12 1 2 

2 

W illiam  Gochnour309
Gymcats- NV

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.200 8.3509.6008.4009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 10.600 10.55011.700 10.45011.400 66.100
Place: 10 2 4 18* 7* 5 3 

3 

M atthew  Billm yer229
M & M Gymnastics- W I

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.400 9.0009.1008.6009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.000 9.200 10.85011.300 10.60011.500 65.450
Place: 1T 13 11 8 6 3 4 

4 

Nicky Lam onica146
MBG- W A

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.3002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.300 8.1509.4008.5509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 9.850 11.05011.500 9.75011.400 65.000
Place: 8T 9 9 2 7* 12 5 

5 

A lex Ebersbaker117
AOG- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.500 8.0509.3008.7008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.850 10.400 10.65011.400 9.65011.600 64.550
Place: 19 4 10 14* 3* 13* 6 

6 

Kyle r  M ancilla335
Seawind- CA

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.300 8.7509.8507.7008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 8.200 11.00011.950 10.35011.400 64.150
Place: 12T 21 1 3 7* 6 7T

7T

Devin Je r ic iau386
Broadway - CA

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.300 8.1009.5007.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 9.150 10.90011.600 10.20011.400 64.150
Place: 17* 14 6* 5* 7* 7 7T

7T

Ezra  Ba rge t237
Lone Star- TX

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.250 8.0008.9007.8009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.000 10.90011.100 10.10010.450 64.150
Place: 3* 8 13 5* 18 8 7T

7T

A lex Herr ington115
Great Northern- MN

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.3002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.600 8.8009.0507.9509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 9.250 10.60011.150 9.90011.700 64.050
Place: 8T 11T 12 16* 2 11 10 

10 
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V incent Lount147
MBG- W A

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.450 8.4509.5507.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 8.500 10.70011.650 9.55011.550 63.300
Place: 11 19 5 12* 5 16 11 

11 

Gavin Koplin231
M & M Gymnastics- W I

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.500 9.0508.7508.5008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.800 9.100 10.70010.850 9.65011.600 62.700
Place: 20 15T 19T 12* 3* 13T 12 

12 

Ian Rodr iguez576
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.200 7.6509.5008.3509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.600 8.350 10.65011.600 8.75011.400 62.350
Place: 3* 20 6* 14* 7* 20 13 

13 

M icah M irabe lla615
Kinetic- CO

2.200 2.200 2.1002.3002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.700 9.000 6.2007.6508.3509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.550 9.9009.950 8.30011.200 61.400
Place: 6* 3 25 26 13 23 14 

14 

Jake  Re illy446
A ll Star Gym- LA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.150 8.8508.9007.2508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 8.950 10.90011.000 9.9509.250 61.300
Place: 12T 17 15 5* 24 10 15T

15T

Juan F lores109
Powerhouse- TX

1.800 2.100 0.6002.3002.4002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.650 8.6508.4008.2507.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 9.750 10.650 10.20010.700 9.25010.750 61.300
Place: 26 1 21 23 15* 18 15T

15T

Hollan Chadw ick131
Madison Gym-ID

2.200 1.500 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.450 7.7008.9507.6509.100

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.250 10.95011.050 9.3008.950 61.000
Place: 6* 11T 14 4 25 17 17 

17 

Casper S trauss818
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.200 2.300 1.6002.4002.2002.300Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.300 7.6008.4507.9008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.950 9.100 10.15010.850 9.20010.600 60.850
Place: 16 15T 19T 24 17 19 18 

18 

Benji Loe tte r le821
Activ e A thle t ics-CO

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.150 8.7008.0508.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 10.700 10.100 10.60010.150 8.70010.250 60.500
Place: 21T 6 23 16* 20 21 19 

19 

Gabe  Nicho lson165
The Rock- TX

1.600 1.600 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.100 8.0508.8007.1508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 8.850 10.30010.900 9.6509.700 60.400
Place: 15 18 18 22 23 13* 20 

20 
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Preston Keutla778
BGS-MT

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1000.9002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.100 8.9008.8507.7509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 6.650 10.45010.950 10.50010.200 60.300
Place: 5 24 16T 21 21* 4 21 

21 

Banning M cElroy348
SGAC - MO

2.400 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.700 7.0508.7506.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.700 7.500 11.30010.950 8.65010.900 60.000
Place: 21T 22 16T 1 14 22 22 

22 

Jack Robertson276
Gym Magic- NM

1.800 2.100 1.1002.2001.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.100 7.0007.9008.8508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.450 10.80010.100 8.10010.200 59.800
Place: 14 10 24 9T 21* 24 23 

23 

Preston Hodge183
Victory - CA

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.300 8.4508.1005.6508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.500 7.350 10.50010.200 10.05010.400 59.000
Place: 25 23 22 20 19 9 24 

24 

Geddy Ja ram illo787
Eagle  R idge- NM

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1000.9002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.650 7.7009.5007.1008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 10.550 6.000 10.55011.600 7.70010.750 57.150
Place: 24 25 6* 18* 15* 25 25 

25 

FX -Hunte r M aughan804
ECGA - W A

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 10.700
Place: 21T 26* 26* 27 26* 26* 26 

26 

V -T renton Beron257
TPG- W I

1.800 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.250 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.0500.000 0.0000.000 10.050
Place: 27 26* 26* 25 26* 26* 27 

27 
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M ika  Foste r300
Dynamo- OK

3.200 2.300 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.450 9.3009.6508.9509.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.550 11.85011.850 10.90011.750 68.600
Place: 10T 5* 1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Noah Lin497
Peninsula- CA

1.600 2.200 2.2002.2002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.200 8.8509.0009.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.400 10.75011.200 11.05011.400 67.600
Place: 7 1 16* 15* 7T 3 2 

2 

M atthew  Ba iungo304
Gymcats- NV

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.250 8.7509.6509.0009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.600 10.80011.750 10.85011.350 67.050
Place: 10T 4 2* 13T 9* 6 3 

3 

Cooper Dam m ann581
The Klub Gym- CA

2.400 2.100 2.1002.3001.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 8.5509.1508.2008.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.950 8.900 11.50011.450 10.65011.600 66.050
Place: 1T 18 11 3 3* 9 4 

4 

Evan Cooley474
High Sierra- NV

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.450 8.8009.5007.8509.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 8.950 11.05011.700 10.40011.650 65.650
Place: 3 16T 4T 9 2 11* 5 

5 

Eli T ipton728
316 Pla t inum-KS

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.850 9.0009.6508.3509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.950 8.950 11.35011.750 10.60010.950 65.550
Place: 1T 16T 2* 5 15 10 6 

6 

Harr i Lubas-Nada l292
Go For It USA - NV

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.800 8.700 8.3509.1508.5009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.100 11.40011.350 9.95010.800 65.450
Place: 4* 9 13 4 17* 16 7 

7 

M atthew  Pem berton302
Dynamo- OK

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1000.9002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.250 9.1509.6008.8009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.850 7.700 11.10011.700 11.25011.450 65.050
Place: 4* 26 4T 8 5T 1* 8 

8 

Pa rke r Nutt112
Powerhouse- TX

1.800 2.200 1.6002.3002.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.700 8.8007.9508.5509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.050 10.65010.250 10.40010.900 65.000
Place: 8T 2 24 18T 16 11* 9 

9 

Conner Ba tes159
Gym W orld Cen- AZ

2.400 2.100 2.2002.3002.3002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.000 8.5007.7008.5009.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.800 11.15010.000 10.70010.100 64.600
Place: 4T 3 26 6T 26 8 10 

10 
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Liam  Egan384
Broadway - CA

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.700 7.0509.0008.9509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.550 10.95011.200 9.15010.800 64.150
Place: 14 5* 16* 10 17* 23 11 

11 

W ill Haas154
Team Legacy - CA

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.1002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.500 7.9509.5008.7509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 8.850 10.35011.600 10.05011.600 64.000
Place: 13 19 8* 24* 3* 15 12T

12T

Cutle r  Bosh130
Madison Gym-ID

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 7.400 9.150 8.7008.9508.2509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 9.850 9.60011.050 10.80011.250 64.000
Place: 15 11 19 27 12 7 12T

12T

Chr is tian Jones395
HGA - TX

2.400 2.200 2.1002.1001.0002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 9.1509.5508.1508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.950 8.150 11.15011.650 11.25010.800 63.950
Place: 21 23 6* 6T 17T 1* 14T

14T

Grant W ojahn762
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.250 7.7509.0008.8509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 10.050 10.45011.100 9.35011.350 63.950
Place: 12 10 18 22 9* 21 14T

14T

T r is tan F r iday230
M & M Gymnastics- W I

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.300 8.2009.3008.9508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 9.050 10.00011.400 10.30011.400 63.350
Place: 20 14T 12 26 7T 13 16T

16T

David Gr inberg496
Peninsula- CA

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.050 7.3009.4508.3508.950

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.150 10.65011.550 9.40010.250 63.350
Place: 16T 7T 10 18* 25 20 16T

16T

W hit Post538
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.100 8.8509.1007.9508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.600 9.650 10.55011.300 10.95010.300 63.350
Place: 23 12 14 21 24 4 16T

16T

S tua rt W a lke r148
MBG- W A

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.2002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.350 8.7509.5006.7009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 7.900 10.65011.600 9.85011.450 62.750
Place: 18T 25 8* 18* 5T 17 19 

19 

Austin Evans792
Timberline- CO

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.250 8.1009.1508.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 10.150 10.75011.250 8.70011.350 62.650
Place: 24 7T 15 15* 9* 24 20 

20 
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Noah Kovach686
Pacif ic Coast- CA

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 7.8508.9007.0509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 8.650 10.75011.000 9.45010.800 62.400
Place: 8T 21 20 15* 17* 19 21 

21 

S ean Gaudette810
NAAG- OR

2.000 2.100 0.5002.1002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.350 8.7008.6506.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 8.700 10.85010.750 9.20010.450 61.250
Place: 18T 20 21 12 22 22 22 

22 

A lec S chlom berg745
Boulder F ly ers- CO

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.3002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.600 8.6508.2007.7508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.400 9.050 10.40010.400 10.25010.700 61.200
Place: 25T 14T 23 23 21 14 23 

23 

Eli Pa rke r537
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.2002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 7.6008.0507.2508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.400 8.450 10.80010.150 9.70011.200 60.700
Place: 25T 22 25 13T 13 18 24 

24 

Jaydon T hie l215
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 0.5002.1001.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.150 8.8509.5507.5508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.350 8.050 10.90011.650 8.35010.350 60.650
Place: 16T 24 6* 11 23 25 25 

25 

Ben Hone693
Cache- UT

1.600 2.100 2.2002.2001.0002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.750 9.050 5.7508.2508.4008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 10.800 7.400 10.35010.450 7.95011.150 58.100
Place: 22 27 22 24* 14 26 26 

26 

V -M ason Garm us160
Gym W orld Cen- AZ

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 11.8000.000 0.0000.000 11.800
Place: 27* 28 27* 2 27* 27* 27 

27 

PH-Cayden Ptashkin750
Avant Coeur-ID

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0002.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.2000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.200
Place: 27* 13 27* 28 27* 27* 28 

28 
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S eth Koda311
Gymcats- NV

2.400 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 9.0009.5508.8509.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.950 11.40011.650 10.60011.100 67.400
Place: 4T 4 3* 2 9T 5* 1 

1 

Beau M erz357
North Shore - MN

2.800 2.100 2.2002.3002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.800 8.8008.1508.4009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.600 12.25010.450 11.00010.900 67.200
Place: 1 6 27 1 17T 1 2 

2 

Kevin Jansen726
316 Pla t inum-KS

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.450 8.6509.0008.4009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 10.800 10.95011.200 10.25011.650 66.600
Place: 2T 5 14T 10* 3 11* 3 

3 

Ryan Pa lm er232
M & M Gymnastics- W I

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 8.7509.4007.8509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.250 11.00011.600 10.85011.100 66.400
Place: 6T 11 5 6* 9* 2* 4 

4 

Ander S utton214
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 0.5002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.700 9.2009.6008.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 11.000 10.85011.700 8.70011.900 65.750
Place: 6T 2* 1T 13* 1 25 5T

5T

Eli Renfrow189
Bart Conner- OK

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 8.6509.5008.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
F ina l: 11.200 10.500 11.00011.700 10.25011.100 65.750
Place: 16T 7 1T 6* 9* 11* 5T

5T

Eion Dona ld533
RPGA - TX

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.550 9.650 8.5009.4507.6009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 9.700 11.15011.550 10.10011.850 65.700
Place: 12 18 6T 3T 2 15 7 

7 

Gavin Bow les825
Texas Dreams- TX

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.2002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.550 9.0509.2509.0508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 11.250 10.60011.350 10.65010.650 65.550
Place: 19T 1 11* 20 19 4 8 

8 

Carte r  Pade501
EGAMN- MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.850 8.6009.2008.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 11.000 10.90011.300 10.20010.950 65.350
Place: 21* 2* 13 12 15T 13 9 

9 

Gabr ie l T odd694
MEGA  Gymnastics- OK

2.200 2.200 1.6002.3001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.100 9.0008.7508.5509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 10.150 10.75011.050 10.60011.300 65.300
Place: 11 13 19 16T 6 5* 10 

10 
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Br ian W arburton481
High Sierra- NV

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.1002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.850 8.2009.3508.5009.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.600 10.70011.450 10.30011.050 64.850
Place: 2T 19T 9* 18 13T 10 11 

11 

A lex Krebs643
Synergy  Gym- IA

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 8.7509.3508.1508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.850 8.750 11.00011.450 10.85011.400 64.300
Place: 25 24T 9* 6* 5 2* 12 

12 

C j Huntington519
Mercury - MO

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.750 9.3508.8008.0508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.750 10.80010.900 10.45010.950 64.000
Place: 18 17 24 15 15T 8 13 

13 

Zach Koglin251
Inf inite-W I

1.600 1.600 0.5002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.500 9.5009.0508.2509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 9.850 10.85011.150 9.00011.100 63.650
Place: 4T 16 16* 13* 9T 22 14 

14 

Gabe  Rum pke658
CEGW - W A

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.950 8.1008.8508.6009.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.200 9.100 11.15010.950 9.70011.050 63.150
Place: 16T 21 22* 3T 13T 17 15T

15T

Zachary Gust719
A .C .E.S. - AR

1.600 1.800 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.250 7.9509.5507.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.600 10.50011.650 10.05010.050 63.150
Place: 13T 19T 3* 21* 24T 16 15T

15T

Brenden Lucy105
Dav is Diamonds- CA

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.000 7.3508.8008.2509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 8.750 10.95011.000 9.45011.200 62.900
Place: 8* 24T 20T 10* 7 18* 17 

17 

Zander Nolte416
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.500 6.8508.9008.4009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.100 10.30011.000 8.45011.600 62.750
Place: 13T 14 20T 23* 4 26 18 

18 

A idan F ra ley572
Iron C ross- TX

1.600 2.300 2.1002.3002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.750 7.3509.2008.2508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 10.350 10.75011.500 9.45010.050 62.550
Place: 26 8 8 16T 24T 18* 19 

19 

M ason S za tko285
OGA - NE

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.000 7.3009.1008.3509.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.950 10.65011.200 8.40010.100 61.850
Place: 8* 15 14T 19 23 27 20 

20 
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Jackson Blythe722
BGA - CA

1.600 1.600 1.0002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.400 9.3008.7508.6008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 10.300 10.30010.850 9.30010.000 61.800
Place: 19T 9* 25 23* 26 20T 21 

21 

Em iliano Gonza les-S e rrano793
Timberline- CO

1.600 1.600 0.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.600 8.2009.0008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 10.300 10.25011.100 8.80010.200 61.650
Place: 21* 9* 18 26 22 24 22 

22 

Char lie  A ke389
HGA - TX

2.200 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 7.3009.3507.3507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.300 8.950 11.00011.550 8.90010.900 61.600
Place: 27 22 6T 6* 17T 23 23 

23 

Ryan Fe ldm an737
GW - CA

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.050 8.0008.7008.6008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 10.200 10.50010.800 8.00011.150 61.550
Place: 23T 12 26 21* 8 28 24 

24 

Gile s  Norm an784
Oregon Gym- OR

2.200 2.000 1.1002.1000.9002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.300 9.0508.8507.6509.350

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 6.550 11.15010.950 10.15010.300 60.650
Place: 8* 26 22* 3T 21 14 25 

25 

Lucas Bue ling113
Great Northern- MN

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.500 8.2009.0505.8009.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.250 6.300 10.15011.150 9.30010.600 58.750
Place: 15 27 16* 27 20 20T 26 

26 

Isaac W erner360
BIGC - W A

2.200 0.000 __.___2.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 0.000 __.___8.2008.3508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.900 8.850 10.10010.300 0.0000.000 40.150
Place: 23T 23 28 28 27* 29* 27 

27 

V -HB-Erro l S ullivan225
Gym O lympica- CA

1.600 0.000 2.4000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 0.000 7.9500.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.3000.000 10.3500.000 20.650
Place: 28* 28* 29* 23* 27* 9 28 

28 

R-Cabe  Robertson275
Gym Magic- NM

0.000 0.000 __.___2.1000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 __.___9.2500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.350 0.0000.000 11.350
Place: 28* 28* 11* 29* 27* 29* 29 

29 

HB-Ethan Gam ache742
Dardano's- CO

0.000 0.000 2.2000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.4000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 10.6000.000 10.600
Place: 28* 28* 29* 29* 27* 5T 30 

30 
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